2-6 Your Heating Specialist since 1949
Toll Free: 800-848-7673     Phone: 614-294-3376      www.BriskHeat.com     Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com     Fax: 614-294-3807
Silicone Rubber Heating Blankets   12th Edition
Specifi cations:
• Heating element is laminated between two layers of 15
mil fi berglass reinforced silicone rubber
• Silicone rubber density of 16.8 oz/yd2 (570 grams/m2)
per layer
• Overall thickness (blanket and bracket) of 1/4” (6mm)
• Exposure temperature range: 32°F to 450°F
      (0°C to 232°C)
•     Aluminum mounting plate comes with two 7/16”
      (11mm) holes for mounting
•     Μount either vertically or horizontally
•     Οptimal control acheived by mounting vertically
• Operating voltage of 120VAC
• 48” (1219mm) TEFLON® extruded leads
• Dielectric strength of over 2000 volts
• Moisture, chemical, and radiation resistant
Width
in (mm)
Length
in (mm)
Total
Watts
Thermostat Part number
120VACOpens Closes
2 (51) 6 (152) 60 without thermostat SREH600
2 (51) 6 (152) 60 60°F (15°C) 40°F (4°C) SREH640
2 (51) 6 (152) 60 140°F (60°C) 110°F (43°C) SREH6110
2 (51) 6 (152) 60 180°F (82°C) 150°F (65°C) SREH6150
2 (51) 12 (305) 120 without thermostat SREH1200
2 (51) 12 (305) 120 60°F (15°C) 40°F (4°C) SREH1240
2 (51) 12 (305) 120 140°F (60°C) 110°F (43°C) SREH12110
2 (51) 12 (305) 120 180°F (82°C) 150°F (65°C) SREH12150
 SREH Enclosure / Control Panel Heaters
Prevents condensation or freezing of electronics
located within enclosures and control panels
Easy-to-install mounting plate
Air sensing thermostat
 73/23/EEC. See page A-1 for more information.
Product Highlights
Ordering Information:
Temperatures up to
450°F (232°C)
TEFLON® is a registered Trademark of DuPont used under license.